
Ref. No.:  St.CPS/2021/22/SP/34           Date: 29.01.2022

Date Day VI VII VIII IX XI

21.02.2022 Monday 3rd Language C.Sc. 3rd Language Science Mathematics

22.02.2022 Tuesday C.Sc. ………. C.Sc.

23.02.2022 Wednesday G.K. Hindi ……. Hindi

Chemistry 

/Economics

24.02.2022 Thursday ………. ……….

25.02.2022 Friday ….. ……. Mathematics Mathematics English

26.02.2022 Saturday SST Science ………

28.02.2022 Monday …….. ……. English Social Science

Physics/Acct./ 

Pol.Sc.

02.03.2022 Wednesday Science SST English Physical Edu.

03.03.2022 Thursday Drawing Drawing Hindi

04.03.2022 Friday ………. ………. G.K. Punjabi/Fr. Psychology

05.03.2022 Saturday Hindi Mathematics ……….

07.03.2022 Monday ………. ………. SST C.Sc./Bio./B.Std.

08.03.2022 Tuesday ……. English ……..

09.03.2022 Wednesday Mathematics …….. ……….

10.03.2022 Thursday ……….. 3rd Language Science

11.03.2022 Friday English G.K. Drawing

Please note:

1.     Examination Details / Guidelines will be shared in due course of time.

Principal

DATE SHEET FOR ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2021-22

CLASS VI TO IX and XI 

St. Cecilia's Public School (Minority) 
(Sr. Sec. Recognised and Affiliated to CBSE)

F - Block, Vikaspuri, New Delhi - 18

Tel.: 45535761, 45535762

Circular


